
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Drayton Green Primary School Drayton Grove, Ealing, London, W13 0LA 
Tel: 0203 829 8204 • Email: admin@draytongreen.ealing.sch.uk • Web: www.draytongreen.ealing.sch.uk 

Term Dates – 2025/26 
 
 

 AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 

Monday 1 September 2025                              Staff training day – School closed for children 
Tuesday 2 September 2025                              First day of new term for children 
Friday 24 October 2025                                     Last day of the half term for children               
 

 Half term: Monday 27 October to Friday 31 October 2025 
     

Monday 3 November 2025                              First day of new term for children 
Thursday 4 December 2025                            Staff training day – School closed for children 
Friday 5 December 2025                                  Staff training day – School closed for children 
Friday 19 December 2025                          Last day of the Autumn term for children 
 

 Christmas Holiday: Monday 22 December 2025 to Friday 2 January 2026 

 
 SPRING TERM 2026 
Monday 5 January 2026                                 Staff training day – School closed for children  
Tuesday 6 January 2026                                 First day of new term for children 
Friday 13 February 2026                                 Last day of the half term for children  
 

 Half term: Monday 16 February to Friday 20 February 2026 
 

Monday 23 February 2026                               First day of new half term for children 
Friday 27 March 2026                                       Last day of the Spring term for children 
 

 Easter Holiday: Monday 30 March to Monday 10 April 2026 

 
 SUMMER TERM 2026 
 

Monday 13 April 2026                                      First day of new term for children 
Monday 4 May 2026                School Closed for May Bank Holiday 
Friday 22 May 2026                                          Last day of the half term for children 
 

 Half term: Monday 25 May to Friday 29 May 2026 
 

Monday 1 June 2026                                     First day of new term for children 
Thursday 16 July 2026                                   Last day of the Summer term for children 
Friday 17 July 2026                                        Staff training day – School closed for children 
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